FORM 34

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984
(Section 236(1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Incorporation Number

2. Name of the Company JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at 31-DEC-13

No. of Total Shares
Shareholders Shareholdings Held
566 Shareholding From 1 To 100 6,570
294 Shareholding From 101 To 500 86,392
135 Shareholding From 501 To 1000 112,936
237 Shareholding From 1001 To 5000 492,469
33 Shareholding From 5001 To 10000 254,718
15 Shareholding From 10001 To 15000 192,607
6 Shareholding From 15001 To 20000 104,624
7 Shareholding From 20001 To 25000 159,044
5 Shareholding From 25001 To 30000 141,369
2 Shareholding From 30001 To 35000 61,690
1 Shareholding From 35001 To 40000 40,000
1 Shareholding From 45001 To 50000 45,256
1 Shareholding From 65001 To 70000 65,500
1 Shareholding From 130001 To 135000 134,000
1 Shareholding From 200001 To 205000 202,501
1 Shareholding From 295001 To 300000 300,000
1 Shareholding From 340001 To 345000 340,323
1 Shareholding From 21730001 To 21735000 21,734,832
1 Shareholding From 25525001 To 25530000 25,525,169

1,309 50,000,000




Categories of Shareholders
INSURANCE COMPANIES

EFU LIFE ASSURANCE LTD
ASKARI GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Sub-Totals :

DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AND THEIR
SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN

MR. AMMAR TALIB HAJEYAH
MR. FOUAD FAHMI DARWISH
MR. ABDUL HAMID MIHREZ
MR. KHURSHID HADI
MR. BASIR SHAMSIE
MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF AMANULLAH
MR. MUHAMMAD KAMRAN NASIR
MR.FARID ARSHAD MASOOD
Sub-Totals :

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKING AND RELATED
PARTIES.

J S BANK LIMITED.
Global Investment House K.S.C (CLOSED) (
Sub-Totals :

OTHERS

AKD SECURITIES LIMITED - AKD TRADE

M.R. SECURITIES (SMC-PVT) LTD.

FIKREE®"S (SMC-PVT) LTD.

MUHAMMAD AHMED NADEEM SECURITIES (SMC-PV

BEAMING INVESTMENT & SECURITIES (PVT) LI

STOCK MASTER SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LTD.

MAAN SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

TRUSTEE-JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED STAFF

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LI

FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED

IGl FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED

LIVE SECURITIES LIMITED

ICIL (PVT) LIMITED.

ACE SECURITIES (PVT.) LIMITED

NH SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED.

NH HOLDINGS (PVT) LTD

H M INVESTMENTS (PVT) LIMITED

SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PRIVATE) LTD

PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED

PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED

AMZ SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

ABA ALI HABIB SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

SNM SECURITIES (PVT) LTD.

ISMAIL ABDUL SHAKOOR SECURITIES (PRIVATE
Sub-Totals :

Individual

Local - Individuals
Sub-Totals :

Shares Held

340,323
3,219
343,542
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25,525,169
21,734,832
47,260,001

1,453
100
3,639
1

500
602
10,502
33
202,501
1

1
1,449
7,000
1,100
289
289
289
100
413
219
1,448
45,256
1,433
139
278,757

2,117,683
2,117,683

Percentage
%

0.69

0.00

94.52

G-Totals :

50,000,000




